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WORLD
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IIHF World Championship DIV | Group B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

Shoots/

Catches

As of THU 7 APR 2011
GBR-Great Britain

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

30 BOWNS Ben
24 CHAMBERS Greg
5 CLARKE David

17 COWLEY Russell
29 CRAZE Nathan

12 DOWD Robert
35 FARMER Robert
15 GARSIDE Mark

7 HEWITT Jason
26 HILL Phil

4 HUGHES Brent

11 HUTCHINS Jeff

3 LACHOWICZ Robert
16 LEVERS Marc
25 LONGSTAFF David
38 LYLE Stevie
36 McCLUSKEY Sam
23 MEYERS Danny

2 MITCHELL Lee
39 MURDY Thomas

1 MURPHY Stephen
8 MYERS Matthew
28 NEILSON Corey
27 O CONNOR Ben

9 OWEN Greg

6 PEACOCK Craig
13 PHILLIPS David
20 PHILLIPS Jonathan
18 PHILLIPS Kevin

10 RICHARDSON Mark
19 SHIELDS Colin

34 SMITH Sam

21 TAIT Ashley

22 THOMAS Mark

32 TOWE Matt

31 WALTON Graeme
33 WATKINS Tom

14 WEAVER Jonathan
37 WOOLHOUSE Geoff

Total: 33 players and 6 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
General Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:
Team Staff:
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Name

THOMPSON Paul

WILSON Rob

MATSOS David
BUXTON Andy
ELLERY Jason

SHERLOCK Nikki

YOUNG Lee
ROBBINS Matt
PAPPS Tony

1.83/6'0"
1.80/5'11"
1.85/61"
1.80/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.75/59"
1.90/6'3"
1.75/5'9"
1.75/5'9"
1.90/6'3"
1.71/57"
1.80/5'11"
1.77/5'10"
1.75/59"
1.88/6"2"
1.78 /510"
1.80/5'11"
191/6'3"
1.76 /59"
1.73/5'8"
1.75/59"
1.85/6'1"
1.96/6'5"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/511"
191/6'3"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.83/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.91/6'3"
1.85/61"
1.88/62"
1.78/5'10"
1.83/6'0"
1.78 /510"
1.80/511"
1.75/5'9"

81/179
95/ 209
76 /168
82/181
791174
791174
80/176
771170
751165
91/201
771170
91/201
721159
76 /168
102 /225
80/176
83/183
91/201
791174
64 /141
76 /168
86 /190
100/ 220
90/198
84 /185
82/181
81/179
81/179
85/187
88/194
82/181
100/ 220
771170
89 /196
76 /168
86 /190
80/176
751165
81/179

21 JAN 1991
14 NOV 1982
5 AUG 1981
12 AUG 1983
26 NOV 1986
26 MAY 1988
21 MAR 1991
21 MAR 1989
28 AUG 1983
23 MAY 1982
9 JUN 1982
23 APR 1978
8 FEB 1990
30 JUN 1981
26 AUG 1974
4 DEC 1979
25 SEP 1990
2 MAR 1983
10 APR 1987
26 APR 1991
11 DEC 1981
6 NOV 1984
22 AUG 1976
21 DEC 1988
19 JUN 1981
8 AUG 1988
14 AUG 1987
14 JUL 1982
5 JAN 1986
3 OCT 1986
27 JAN 1980
30 NOV 1991
9 AUG 1975
23 JUL 1983
7 JAN 1988
17 JUN 1981
6 MAR 1978
20 JAN 1977
7 JAN 1985

Citizenship

GBR
GBR
CAN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

Sheffield Steeldogs
Coventry Blaze
Nottingham Panthers
Coventry Blaze
Belfast Giants
Sheffield Steelers
Coventry Blaze
Belfast Giants
Sheffield Steelers
Cardiff Devils
Dundee Stars
Edinburgh Capitals
Nottingham Panthers
Nottingham Panthers
Guildford Flames
Cardiff Devils
Dundee Stars
Nottingham Panthers
Hull Stingrays
Coventry Blaze
Belfast Giants
Nottingham Panthers
Nottingham Panthers
Morzine-Avoriaz Pingouins
Coventry Blaze
Belfast Giants
Toledo Walleye
Sheffield Steelers
Braehead Clan
Cardiff Devils

Belfast Giants
Cardiff Devils
Sheffield Steelers
Sheffield Steelers
Guildford Flames
Belfast Giants
Telford Tigers
Coventry Blaze
Sheffield Steelers

Date of Birth

5 APR 1968
18 JUL 1968
12 NOV 1973
22 OCT 1965
20 MAY 1970
22 DEC 1973
27 JUL 1978
23 APR 1971
27 OCT 1966

IHM2590GBR_32E 1.0

Report Created THU 7 APR 2011 12:11 GMT+3

Page 1/2



204 ICE HOCKEY

"
‘@ IIHF World Championship DIV | Group B

WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
UKRAINE

Kyiv
jon 1 Group B

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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